14831

06\$ HO

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc		02/01/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VS Holding Co.	
Street Address:	33 Broome Corporate Parkway	
City:	Conklin	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	13748	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1483185	V
Registration Number:	2378078	SELECTX
Registration Number:	2921066	PRECISION PROFILING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (518)220-1857

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 518-220-1850

Email: kbauer@iplawusa.com

Correspondent Name: Schmeiser, Olsen & Watts

Address Line 1: 22 Century Hill Drive, Suite 302

Address Line 4: Latham, NEW YORK 12110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	UNIV.3872-NY
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arlen L. Olsen
Signature:	/Arlen L. Olsen/

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003474 FRAME: 0219

900068418

Date:	02/02/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment-SIGNED-Vitronics-TM-	DCF-to-VSHC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003474 FRAME: 0220

ASSIGNMENT



WHEREAS, DELAWARE CAPITAL FORMATION, INC., a Delaware Corporation,

is the last listed owner of the following trademark registered

before the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date	<u>Filed</u>
V and Design	1,483,185	04/05/1988	07/08/1987
SELECTX	2,378,078	08/15/2000	07/30/1998
PRECISION PROFILING	2,921,066	01/25/2005	08/03/2001

WHEREAS, VS HOLDING CO., a Delaware Corporation, having a place of business at 33 Broome Corporate Parkway Conklin, New York 13748 is desirous of acquiring said trademark registrations.

NOW, THEREFORE, in good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, **DELAWARE CAPITAL FORMATION**, **INC.** hereby assigns to **VS HOLDING CO.** all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademark registrations, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks.

Dated:

Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.

Amy Ward, President

L: 003474 FRAME: 022

RECORDED: 02/02/2007